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201102140000
51450

02/14/2011
12:46:32

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TOWERS
FINCO II LLC

201102140000
51470

02/14/2011
12:46:34

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TOWERS
FINCO III LLC

201102140000
51480

02/14/2011
12:46:35

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Instr
#:20060811000
390450

201102140000
51490

02/14/2011
12:46:36

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINNACLE
TOWERS
ACQUISITION
LLC

Instr
#:20050524000
252710

201102140000
51530

02/14/2011
12:46:40

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINNACLE
TOWERS INC

Legacy #:1996-
40246 Instr
#:19961206000
402461

201102140000
51500

02/14/2011
12:46:37

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Instr
#:20060317000
125000

201102140000
51510

02/14/2011
12:46:38

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLOBAL
SIGNAL
ACQUISITION
S II LLC

Instr
#:20060314000
118060

201102140000
51520

02/14/2011
12:46:39

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINNACLE
TOWERS INC

Legacy #:1999-
30073 Instr
#:19990719000
300731

Other:SEE
INST

201102140000
51540

02/14/2011
12:46:41

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINNACLE
TOWERS INC

Legacy #:1996-
40249 Instr
#:19961206000
402491

Other:SEE
INST

201102140000
51550

02/14/2011
12:46:42

MIDLAND
LOAN
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PINNACLE
TOWERS INC

Legacy #:1996-
35838 Instr
#:19961029000
358381

Other:SEE
INST


