Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102140000 51450	02/14/2011 12:46:32	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TOWERS FINCO II LLC						Восоприст
201102140000 51470	02/14/2011 12:46:34	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TOWERS FINCO III LLC						
201102140000 51480	02/14/2011 12:46:35	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S LLC					Instr #:20060811000 390450	
201102140000 51490	02/14/2011 12:46:36	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINNACLE TOWERS ACQUISITION LLC					Instr #:20050524000 252710	
201102140000 51530	02/14/2011 12:46:40	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINNACLE TOWERS INC					Legacy #:1996- 40246 Instr #:19961206000 402461	
201102140000 51500	02/14/2011 12:46:37	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC					Instr #:20060317000 125000	
201102140000 51510	02/14/2011 12:46:38	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLOBAL SIGNAL ACQUISITION S II LLC					Instr #:20060314000 118060	
201102140000 51520	02/14/2011 12:46:39	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINNACLE TOWERS INC					Legacy #:1999- 30073 Instr #:19990719000 300731	Other:SEE INST
201102140000 51540	02/14/2011 12:46:41	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINNACLE TOWERS INC					Legacy #:1996- 40249 Instr #:19961206000 402491	Other:SEE INST
201102140000 51550	02/14/2011 12:46:42	MIDLAND LOAN SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINNACLE TOWERS INC					Legacy #:1996- 35838 Instr #:19961029000 358381	Other:SEE INST